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Eesti Meistrivõistlused rullsuusatamises 2020

EVIKO Suusarull 2020
Vabatehnika eraldistart

N12, M12 - 2,1 km N14,M14 - 4,2 km N15 - 5km N18, N20, N, M16, N45+ - 10km M18, M20, M - 15km

Tulemused

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 8.0.07
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Rank Bib Name Year CategoryClub Time Gap

  M16  

1 450 Kivil Ralf 2005 M16 Tartu Suusaklubi 23:07.7

2 451 Luuk Andre 2005 M16 Spordiklubi CFC 23:51.0 43.3

3 449 Piirmann Lars 2005 M16 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 24:10.5 1:02.8

4 448 Piho Richard 2005 M16 Spordiklubi CFC 24:51.6 1:43.9

5 432 Saarepuu Toni Andree 2006 M16 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 24:57.9 1:50.2

6 445 Sarapuu Robert 2005 M16 Spordiklubi CFC 25:55.2 2:47.5

7 443 Suurpere Robin 2005 M16 Tartu Suusaklubi 26:16.5 3:08.8

8 438 Zakis Emīls 2005 M16 B.XC.S 26:23.5 3:15.8

9 444 Kaup Raimond 2005 M16 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 26:41.8 3:34.1

10 431 Mägi Mark 2006 M16 Tartu Suusaklubi 27:34.6 4:26.9

11 447 Jõeäär Renar 2005 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 27:39.8 4:32.1

12 442 Ojaveer Henriko 2005 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 28:12.3 5:04.6

13 436 Udam Maanus 2006 M16 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 28:20.8 5:13.1

14 434 Leiner Juss 2006 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 28:27.4 5:19.7

15 433 Lainet Tom 2006 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 28:29.0 5:21.3

16 439 Skolnieks Jekabs 2006 M16 SS Arkadija 28:33.7 5:26.0

17 435 Homin Aleks 2006 M16 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 28:57.8 5:50.1

18 441 Kask Kaarup 2005 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 29:27.5 6:19.8

19 543 Vähk Kaarel 2006 M16 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 29:29.3 6:21.6

20 440 Luik Oliver 2005 M16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 34:01.2 10:53.5

  N12  

1 55 Ahu Anette 2009 N12 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 5:27.9

2 54 Rajas Mirta 2009 N12 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 5:30.3 2.4

3 53 Alliksaar Berit 2010 N12 Sakala Suusaklubi 5:54.2 26.3

4 57 Bergman Jane 2009 N12 Viljandi suusaklubi 6:09.3 41.4

5 51 Ojasoo Marleen 2009 N12 Võru Suusaklubi/ Võru SK 6:29.8 1:01.9

6 52 Kivimägi Anette 2010 N12 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 6:32.2 1:04.3

7 56 Kaup Meribel 2009 N12 Võru Suusaklubi 6:53.3 1:25.4

  M12  

1 68 Kivil Stefan 2009 M12 Tartu suusaklubi 4:57.1

2 67 Draudvila Andris 2011 M12 Gavaitis 5:26.7 29.6

3 61 Hallik Artur 2009 M12 Tamsalu AO Suusaklubi 5:42.6 45.5

4 66 Luuk Kennet 2009 M12 CFC Spordiklubi 5:58.5 1:01.4

5 65 Klampe Otto Karl 2009 M12 Võru Suusaklubi 6:06.8 1:09.7

6 63 Piirmann Harrys 2009 M12 Võru Suusaklubi 6:28.7 1:31.6

7 58 Unn Elmar 2009 M12 Karupesa TEAM 6:31.2 1:34.1

8 64 Nurgamaa Marten 2010 M12 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 6:33.5 1:36.4

9 62 Koreinik Joonas 2009 M12 Võru Suusaklubi 6:37.3 1:40.2

10 60 Kannel Indrek 2009 M12 Tartu Suusaklubi 6:38.6 1:41.5

11 59 Virkebau Marten 2011 M12 Alutaguse suusaklubi 7:21.1 2:24.0
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  N14  

1 78 Kivil Gerda 2007 N14 Tartu suusaklubi 9:36.2

2 73 Rajas Herta 2007 N14 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 10:51.1 1:14.9

3 77 Püvi Keiti 2007 N14 Võru Suusaklubi 11:10.3 1:34.1

4 70 Päärson Emma Maria 2007 N14 CFC 11:13.9 1:37.7

5 69 Rohi Christina 2007 N14 RR Suusaklubi 11:31.7 1:55.5

6 75 Harkmann Nete Nicole 2008 N14 Tartu Suusaklubi 11:47.5 2:11.3

7 71 Alt Karolina 2007 N14 Tamsalu Suusaklubi 11:50.5 2:14.3

8 74 Kumm Meribel 2008 N14 Võru Suusaklubi 12:21.2 2:45.0

9 72 Ossip Nora-Loreen 2008 N14 Võru Suusaklubi 12:27.5 2:51.3

10 76 Kaljumäe Mirtel 2008 N14 CFC Spordiklubi 12:43.8 3:07.6

  M18  

1 463 Udam Mehis 2004 M18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 34:25.3

2 465 Altmäe Holger 2003 M18 KF Suusaklubi 35:00.6 35.3

3 461 Suursild Päär 2003 M18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 35:13.1 47.8

4 464 Kinks Oliver 2004 M18 Spordiklubi CFC 36:21.9 1:56.6

5 460 Tiislär Karl Rasmus 2004 M18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 36:22.4 1:57.1

6 462 Rohi Rico 2003 M18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 37:09.8 2:44.5

7 459 Tiislär Karl Ramses 2004 M18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 37:18.8 2:53.5

8 458 Borissov Ron Antero 2003 M18 Spordiklubi CFC 37:21.6 2:56.3

9 457 Luha Leivo 2004 M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 37:43.2 3:17.9

10 456 Krauvärk Ragnar 2003 M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 38:54.5 4:29.2

11 452 Hallik Frode 2003 M18 Tamsalu AO Suusaklubi/TVSK 39:18.7 4:53.4

12 454 Piirisild Olev 2004 M18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 41:08.0 6:42.7

13 455 Pajuväli Joonatan 2004 M18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 42:19.1 7:53.8

  M20  

1 479 Päärson Kaspar 2002 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 33:15.0

2 478 Veerpalu Anders 2002 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 33:44.4 29.4

3 474 Peterson Hendrik 2002 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 34:09.8 54.8

4 477 Nurk Hugo Johannes 2001 M20 Tartu Suusaklubi 34:31.0 1:16.0

5 476 Leipalu Uku 2002 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 34:44.3 1:29.3

6 473 Teearu Simo 2001 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 35:03.8 1:48.8

7 480 Tamm Aleksander 2001 M20 Tartu Suusaklubi 35:06.3 1:51.3

8 471 Anton Danny-Rocco 2001 M20 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 35:30.1 2:15.1

9 472 Grihin Kevin 2001 M20 MTÜ Karupesa Team 35:39.1 2:24.1

10 467 Kaasik Tauri 2001 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 36:09.1 2:54.1

11 475 Ott Aron 2002 M20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 36:56.5 3:41.5

12 466 Kukk Kaspar 2001 M20 Tamsalu AO Suusaklubi/TVSK 38:55.7 5:40.7

  M14  

1 92 Raudzins Rudolfs 2008 M14 B.XC.S 9:28.6
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2 91 Varikov Daniel 2007 M14 Võru Suusaklubi 9:36.4 7.8

3 89 Vitsur Holger 2007 M14 CFC Spordiklubi 10:26.5 57.9

4 83 Nurgamaa Joonas 2007 M14 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 10:27.7 59.1

5 84 Klampe Oskar 2007 M14 Võru Suusaklubi 10:29.7 1:01.1

6 90 Virkebau Andero 2007 M14 Alutaguse suusaklubi 10:31.1 1:02.5

7 86 Vilipuu Frank 2007 M14 Tartu Suusaklubi 11:14.5 1:45.9

8 81 Mae Ralf 2008 M14 Karupesa TEAM 11:18.6 1:50.0

9 88 Klimbek Tristan 2008 M14 Karupesa Team 11:20.5 1:51.9

10 87 Leenurm Juhan 2007 M14 Tartu Suusaklubi 11:26.9 1:58.3

11 79 Kalberg Joosep 2007 M14 Tartu Suusaklubi 11:42.8 2:14.2

12 82 Pedras Rico 2008 M14 Võru Suusaklubi 11:46.1 2:17.5

13 80 Luik Romet 2008 M14 Viljandi suusaklubi 13:36.5 4:07.9

14 85 Tammiste Karl Mathias 2008 M14 Viljandi suusaklubi 14:35.5 5:06.9

  M45+  

1 593 Vahar Jüri 1967 M45+ Team HoReCa Service 26:34.6

2 595 Soosaar Cardo 1975 M45+ Suusahullud 26:59.4 24.8

3 594 Harkmann Andri 1973 M45+ Tartu Suusaklubi 27:26.5 51.9

  N16  

1 481 Altmäe Hedvig 2006 N16 KF Suusaklubi 12:55.3

2 495 Unn Anni Lii 2005 N16 MTÜ Karupesa Team 13:25.6 30.3

3 494 Kaljumäe Kretel 2005 N16 Spordiklubi CFC 13:34.1 38.8

4 493 Raudsepp Getrin 2005 N16 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 14:02.4 1:07.1

5 491 Kresmer Triinu 2005 N16 Spordiklubi CFC 14:03.9 1:08.6

6 492 Jahhu Mari Ann 2005 N16 Tartu Suusaklubi 14:23.9 1:28.6

7 482 Vidder Lisette 2006 N16 KF Suusaklubi 14:45.3 1:50.0

8 485 Uha Marleen 2006 N16 Sakala Suusaklubi 14:46.8 1:51.5

9 484 Olesk Maarja 2006 N16 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 14:51.3 1:56.0

10 487 Veerpalu Anlourdees 2006 N16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 14:53.1 1:57.8

11 486 Juhansoo Martina 2006 N16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 14:59.4 2:04.1

12 489 Põlluaas Marili 2005 N16 Spordiklubi CFC 15:41.3 2:46.0

13 490 Luik Laureen 2005 N16 Viljandi Suusaklubi 15:45.6 2:50.3

14 488 Ennok Getter 2005 N16 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 16:45.1 3:49.8

  N18  

1 498 Peltser Anette 2003 N18 Sakala Suusaklubi 26:33.8

2 508 Kool Eliisabet 2003 N18 Spordiklubi CFC 26:45.6 11.8

3 506 Lään Laura 2003 N18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 27:22.8 49.0

4 507 Aavik Andra 2004 N18 Eesti Spordiselts Põhjakotkas 27:27.3 53.5

5 505 Vähk Liset 2003 N18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 29:31.8 2:58.0

6 503 Rajando Emma Roberta 2004 N18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 29:36.0 3:02.2

7 500 Helin Annabel 2004 N18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 29:54.2 3:20.4
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8 501 Mark Maria-Liisa 2004 N18 MTÜ Karupesa Team 30:18.5 3:44.7

9 504 Utsal Merli Mari 2003 N18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 30:25.7 3:51.9

10 497 Kumm Aurelia 2004 N18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 30:57.0 4:23.2

11 499 Born Kimberly 2004 N18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 31:04.9 4:31.1

12 496 Tamm Laura 2004 N18 Tartu Suusaklubi 31:51.7 5:17.9

  N20  

1 518 Kaasiku Keidy 2001 N20 Ambla Spordiklubi 23:56.8

2 517 Kaasiku Kaidy 2001 N20 Ambla Spordiklubi 24:12.5 15.7

3 516 Saar Eva-Maria 2002 N20 KF Suusaklubi 26:32.3 2:35.5

4 511 Alliksaar Janeli 2002 N20 Sakala Suusaklubi 27:32.3 3:35.5

5 515 Jalakas Anni 2002 N20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 27:49.4 3:52.6

6 512 Toom Greete-Liisa 2001 N20 Sakala Suusaklubi 28:24.7 4:27.9

7 513 Puusaar Pauline 2002 N20 Tartu Suusaklubi 30:42.3 6:45.5

  NAISED üldarvestus (EMV)  

1 518 Kaasiku Keidy 2001 N20 Ambla Spordiklubi 23:56.8

2 522 Uustalu Aveli 2000 N Alutaguse Suusaklubi 24:00.9 4.1

3 517 Kaasiku Kaidy 2001 N20 Ambla Spordiklubi 24:12.5 15.7

4 521 Gaim Grete 1993 N Oti Spkl/Zahkna Team 24:44.2 47.4

5 523 Kasemets Anette 1997 N Võru Suusaklubi 24:52.8 56.0

6 525 Kaasik Hanna-Brita 1999 N Kuningamäe Spordiklubi 25:03.1 1:06.3

7 520 Tuul Teesi 1999 N Eesti Spordiselts Põhjakotkas 25:23.5 1:26.7

8 516 Saar Eva-Maria 2002 N20 KF Suusaklubi 26:32.3 2:35.5

9 498 Peltser Anette 2003 N18 Sakala Suusaklubi 26:33.8 2:37.0

10 508 Kool Eliisabet 2003 N18 Spordiklubi CFC 26:45.6 2:48.8

11 506 Lään Laura 2003 N18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 27:22.8 3:26.0

12 507 Aavik Andra 2004 N18 Eesti Spordiselts Põhjakotkas 27:27.3 3:30.5

13 511 Alliksaar Janeli 2002 N20 Sakala Suusaklubi 27:32.3 3:35.5

14 515 Jalakas Anni 2002 N20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 27:49.4 3:52.6

15 512 Toom Greete-Liisa 2001 N20 Sakala Suusaklubi 28:24.7 4:27.9

16 519 Pugal Karolina 2000 N Eesti Spordiselts Põhjakotkas 28:32.6 4:35.8

17 505 Vähk Liset 2003 N18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 29:31.8 5:35.0

18 503 Rajando Emma Roberta 2004 N18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 29:36.0 5:39.2

19 500 Helin Annabel 2004 N18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 29:54.2 5:57.4

20 501 Mark Maria-Liisa 2004 N18 MTÜ Karupesa Team 30:18.5 6:21.7

21 504 Utsal Merli Mari 2003 N18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 30:25.7 6:28.9

22 513 Puusaar Pauline 2002 N20 Tartu Suusaklubi 30:42.3 6:45.5

23 497 Kumm Aurelia 2004 N18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 30:57.0 7:00.2

24 499 Born Kimberly 2004 N18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 31:04.9 7:08.1

25 496 Tamm Laura 2004 N18 Tartu Suusaklubi 31:51.7 7:54.9

  MEHED üldavestus (EMV)  

1 527 Ränkel Raido 1990 M Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 30:51.5
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2 542 Himma Martin 1999 M MTÜ Karupesa Team 31:29.7 38.2

3 539 Kilp Marko 1993 M Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 32:09.2 1:17.7

4 538 Roos Henri 1998 M Spordiklubi CFC 32:45.5 1:54.0

5 535 Põlluste Mart Kevin 1994 M Tartu Suusaklubi 33:04.2 2:12.7

6 541 Bikse Indulis 1995 M 33:12.6 2:21.1

7 479 Päärson Kaspar 2002 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 33:15.0 2:23.5

8 540 Kõrge Kaarel Kasper 1996 M MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 33:30.1 2:38.6

9 529 Seema Raul 1976 M 33:33.7 2:42.2

10 478 Veerpalu Anders 2002 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 33:44.4 2:52.9

11 531 Juursalu Andres 1982 M Suusahullud 33:54.4 3:02.9

12 474 Peterson Hendrik 2002 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 34:09.8 3:18.3

13 526 Všivtsev Mart 1999 M Kagu Biathlon 34:23.2 3:31.7

14 463 Udam Mehis 2004 M18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 34:25.3 3:33.8

15 477 Nurk Hugo Johannes 2001 M20 Tartu Suusaklubi 34:31.0 3:39.5

16 476 Leipalu Uku 2002 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 34:44.3 3:52.8

17 465 Altmäe Holger 2003 M18 KF Suusaklubi 35:00.6 4:09.1

18 473 Teearu Simo 2001 M20 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 35:03.8 4:12.3

19 480 Tamm Aleksander 2001 M20 Tartu Suusaklubi 35:06.3 4:14.8

20 461 Suursild Päär 2003 M18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 35:13.1 4:21.6

21 536 Nagel Karel 1999 M Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 35:29.9 4:38.4

22 471 Anton Danny-Rocco 2001 M20 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 35:30.1 4:38.6

23 530 Teearu Hans 1991 M MTÜ Karupesa Team 35:34.0 4:42.5

24 472 Grihin Kevin 2001 M20 MTÜ Karupesa Team 35:39.1 4:47.6

25 532 Kivil Allar 1976 M Tartu suusaklubi 36:08.2 5:16.7

26 467 Kaasik Tauri 2001 M20 Spordiklubi CFC 36:09.1 5:17.6

27 528 Viitkin Andre 2000 M Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 36:11.7 5:20.2

28 464 Kinks Oliver 2004 M18 Spordiklubi CFC 36:21.9 5:30.4

29 460 Tiislär Karl Rasmus 2004 M18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 36:22.4 5:30.9

30 475 Ott Aron 2002 M20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 36:56.5 6:05.0

31 462 Rohi Rico 2003 M18 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 37:09.8 6:18.3

32 459 Tiislär Karl Ramses 2004 M18 Nõmme Spordiklubi 37:18.8 6:27.3

33 458 Borissov Ron Antero 2003 M18 Spordiklubi CFC 37:21.6 6:30.1

34 457 Luha Leivo 2004 M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 37:43.2 6:51.7

35 456 Krauvärk Ragnar 2003 M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 38:54.5 8:03.0

36 466 Kukk Kaspar 2001 M20 Tamsalu AO Suusaklubi/TVSK 38:55.7 8:04.2

37 452 Hallik Frode 2003 M18 Tamsalu AO Suusaklubi/TVSK 39:18.7 8:27.2

38 454 Piirisild Olev 2004 M18 Võru  Suusaklubi/Võru Spordiko 41:08.0 10:16.5

39 455 Pajuväli Joonatan 2004 M18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 42:19.1 11:27.6


